Partner Pacific Pty Ltd.
5 Amay Crescent, Ferntree Gully, Vic 3156
Phone: 03 9758 7844
Email: enquiries@partnerpacific.com
+	 Thick 0.6mm galvanised steel construction
+	 Clip seam join
+	 Crimped male end
+	 �Compatible with Alpine mushroom cowls
(and most other brands)
Code Description External Diam mm Matching Cowl Carton Qty
CP600100 Clip Seam Pipe 600mm x 100mm -98 MCV100B 12
CP600125 Clip Seam Pipe 600mm x 125mm -122 MCV150B 12
CP600150 Clip Seam Pipe 600mm x 150mm -146 MCV150B 12
CP600200 Clip Seam Pipe 600mm x 200mm -195 MCV200B 12
CP600250 Clip Seam Pipe 600mm x 250mm -244 MCV250B 12
Clip Seam
Galvanised
Pipe
Alpine Ventilation has a range of 5 sizes of clip seam
pipe to work in conjunction with mushroom cowl
vents in a roof vent installation. Pipe simply clips
together along the seam for secure installation.
Pipe is  600mm long and has a crimped male end
to attach inside ducting.